
FILOSOFIA-L-5-III

Mo Tu We Th Fr

1
08:30-10:00

2
10:15-12:00

Bresadola Marco
Filosofia della scienza

Aula A11 Via Degli Adelardi
33

Bresadola Marco
Filosofia della scienza

Aula A11 Via Degli Adelardi
33

Vecchio Silvana
Approfondimenti filo.

medievale
Aula B-Via Paradiso 12

Vecchio Silvana
Approfondimenti filo.

medievale
Aula B-Via Paradiso 12

3
12:15-14:00

Jori Alberto
Approfondimenti di St. della

filo antica
Aula E-Via Paradiso 12

Jori Alberto
Approfondimenti di St. della

filo antica
Aula B-Via Paradiso 12

Gatti Andrea
Estetica

Aula I-Via Paradiso 12

4
14:15-16:00

Gatti Andrea
Estetica

Aula L-Via Paradiso 12

5
16:15-18:00

6
18:00-19:30

L-5 Filosofia_3anno_2semestre_2015_2016
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